A96000000602

384.	cquestor's Name Recovery Services, The Address Address Phone #	BIDDDD 17572D8 -03/26/9601065005 ****175.00 *****87.50 Office Use Only
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBE	R(S), (if known):
2	poration Name) (Docume) (Docume)	
3(Cor	poration Name) (Docume	SSE 25 PLED
Walk in Command Mail out Comment of Comment	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS	Certified Copy Certificate of Status
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director	17LING 52.50
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	R. AGENT 35.00
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	C. COPY
Other	Merger	N. BANK
Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark	BALANCE DUEREFUND
i	Other	

CR2E031(1/95)

Examiner's Initials

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

RIO VISTA HOLDINGS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1.	RIO VISTA HOLDINGS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (Name of Limited Partnership: must contain a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
2,	4200 16TH St., Lauderhill, Florida 33315 (The Business Address of Limited Partnership)
3.	Paul L. Hugo (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)
4.	4200 16th St., Lauderhill, Florida 33315 (Florida street address)
5.	(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process.)
5.	4200 16th St., Lauderhill, Florida 33315 (The Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership.)

- 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is <u>December 31. 2060</u>.
- 8. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER(S) SPECIFIC ADDRESS

 Paul L. dugo 4200 16th St.
 Lauderhill, F1

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of the general partners of RIO VISTA HOLDINGS Limited Partnership, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify as follows:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$1,000.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$1,000,00.

This	FILE 95 MAR 25 SEÜNCTAÄT TALLAHASSE
Under the penalties of perjury I(we) declare the foregoing and that the facts alleged are my knowledge and belief.	that I (we) have read true, to the best of
GENERAL PARTNER	

Paul L. Hugo

MARK THOMAS LAUER
MY COMMISSION & CC 393952
EXPIRES: June 30, 1998

Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters